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Case Number Defendant Offense Degree Agency

Offense 

Report

GJ

Result

004-86874-2024 Hoskins, Geremi Cordell ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

FAMILY MEMBER

Class A 

Misdemeanor

Frisco 23147871 Transferred to 

Misdemeanor 

Court199-84748-2024 Cortez, Regoberto B, Jr. CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, A429-02232023-07

Third Degree McKinney 24-001043 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84775-2024 Profit, Colin Douglas THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 2024-

032

State Jail Allen 2024-01757 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84776-2024 Thomas, Jeremy THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 2024-

035

State Jail Allen 2024-01757 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84779-2024 Varela-Bravo, Heddicson 

David

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-056119A4 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84780-2024 Varela-Bravo, Heddicson 

David

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

ASSAULT/STALK IAT, CHANGED FROM 

MISD-VPO

Third Degree Plano 24-056119A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84786-2024 Collins, Matrell Deleon ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, A429-03222024-

07

Third Degree Plano 24-58208A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84792-2024 Jones, Hendrix Keona ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, A429-02012024-

04

Third Degree McKinney 24-000080 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84801-2024 Stern, Samuel Andrew ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-017039 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84809-2024 Barrientos, Fernando DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 

OR MORE IAT

Third Degree Frisco 24016250 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84815-2024 ELLIS, WILLIAM LONNIE VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO, A429-01092024-04

Third Degree McKinney 24-000059 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84822-2024 GASTON, FLOYD 

STEPHON, Jr.

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-137324 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84829-2024 Jett, Brandon Axton BURGLARY HABITATION INTEND 

OTHER FELONY

First Degree McKinney 24-004213 True Bill of 

Indictment
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199-84835-2024 Newton, Jordan Ray AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree McKinney 24-004462A True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84842-2024 Washington, Dekevion 

Renkell

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K, A429-

05292024-02

Third Degree McKinney 24-002979 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84749-2024 Dafour, Shawn 

Emmanuel

SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: 

VICTIM UNDER 14, RE-INDICTED 

FROM 219-87524-2023

First Degree McKinney 23-003711 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84750-2024 Holmes, Jennifer Brooke TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID 

W/INTENT TO IMPAIR

Third Degree Plano 24-088501 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84785-2024 Chiavetta, Robert Joseph VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO, CHANGED FROM 

MISD- VPO

Third Degree Josephine 24106691 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84791-2024 Jarrett, Cierra ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, F24016030

Third Degree Dallas 016030-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84808-2024 Au, Andy Wing Tak SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Collin 

County 

Constable 4

24006194 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84814-2024 Condoll, Brandon 

Dominick

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Collin 

County 

Constable 4

24006117 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84821-2024 Garza, Michael Anthony THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE PREV 

CONV, 2024-P-608

State Jail Plano 24-041125 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84828-2024 JAFARZADEH, ARVYN OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION Third Degree Plano 24-129979A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84834-2024 Murphy, Terisa Kay THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 

CHANGED FROM F3

State Jail Allen 2024-02485 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84841-2024 Thompson, Kevin Lamont THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE PREV 

CONV

State Jail Plano 24-093160 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84751-2024 Casas, Christopher 

Ruben

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

RE-INDICTED FROM 296-81102-2024

Second Degree Collin 

County 

Sheriff's 

Office

23240775 True Bill of 

Indictment
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296-84752-2024 Loving, Addison Jay THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K, A380-

240620-6PPD

Third Degree Plano 24-075124 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84753-2024 Loving, Addison Jay THEFT PROP <$2500 2+ CONV ENH 

IAT, A429-04092024-01

Third Degree McKinney 24-001993 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84754-2024 Loving, Addison Jay THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH 

IAT, 24-240, CHANGED FROM SJ

Third Degree Frisco 24054337 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84755-2024 Loving, Addison Jay THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE PREV 

CONV, 24009178WPD

State Jail Wylie 24009178 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84756-2024 Loving, Addison Jay THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE PREV 

CONV, 24010430-1WPD

State Jail Wylie 24010430 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84757-2024 Loving, Addison Jay CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD 

ABUSE, 24010430-2WPD

State Jail Wylie 24010430 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84758-2024 Loving, Addison Jay FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO 

# ITEMS <5, 24010420-3WPD

State Jail Wylie 24010430 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84799-2024 Smith, Sametria CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, F24023135

Third Degree Dallas 023135-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84806-2024 Oftedal, Suzannah Marie ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree Prosper 24013696 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84807-2024 Oftedal, Suzannah Marie ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree Prosper 24013696 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84820-2024 Fields, Christian Lee ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE Second Degree McKinney 24-003875 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84827-2024 Impullitti, Sean Thomas SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-143759 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84840-2024 South, Spenser Morgan TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID 

W/INTENT TO IMPAIR

Third Degree Allen 2024-02554C True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84761-2024 Franco, Oscar, Jr. AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

468-222024-A01

Second Degree McKinney 24-000719 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84762-2024 Franco, Oscar, Jr. STALKING, A429-02062024-06 Third Degree McKinney 24-000865 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84784-2024 Caldera-Herrera, Luis 

Guillermo

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-141011 True Bill of 

Indictment
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366-84790-2024 Hendrix, Darrell Clayton ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, 24000080

Third Degree Wylie 24000080 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84794-2024 Kimber, Rishon Patrick ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, A429-03052024-

07

Third Degree Plano 24-030085 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84798-2024 Rosales, Victoriano BURGLARY OF HABITATION, 

F24073178

Second Degree Dallas 073178-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84805-2024 Yan, Jin ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, F24028623

Third Degree Dallas 028623-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84813-2024 Clayton, Richard SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-147045 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84819-2024 Evans, John Mark BURGLARY OF BUILDING State Jail McKinney 24-005103 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84826-2024 Hopkins, Keith Alexander ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Prosper 23025770 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84833-2024 Moody, Brian SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Collin 

County 

Constable 4

24006300 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84839-2024 Shoemaker, Kenneth 

Ryan

AGG ROBBERY, F24062065 First Degree Dallas 062065-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84759-2024 Santamaria Ayala, 

Williams Armando

ARSON INTEND DAMAGE 

HABITAT/PLACE OF WORSHIP

First Degree Fire 

Marshall

23237146 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84768-2024 Maxwell, Dwyone FALSE STATEMENT 

PROPERTY/CREDIT >=$30K<

$150K

Third Degree Plano 24-094096A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84769-2024 Maxwell, Dwyone FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO 

# ITEMS <5

State Jail Plano 24-094096A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84783-2024 BROWN, HERBERT ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, F-24-1229-R

Third Degree Richardson 2024000162

71

True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84789-2024 Hall, Brian ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON Third Degree Anna APD- 

P2400083

True Bill of 

Indictment
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380-84797-2024 Mao, Yanguo ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-010016 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84804-2024 Whitaker, Maxies Lee, II ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-037308 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84812-2024 Chandler, Mark CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD 

ABUSE, A380-240318-3APD

State Jail Anna APD- 

P2400190

True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84825-2024 Hernandez, Luis Alfredo AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree McKinney 24-005015B True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84832-2024 Mangel, Oliver Wayne ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON Third Degree McKinney 24-003835 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84777-2024 Thomas, Jordan Daniel OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION Third Degree Plano 24-087420A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84778-2024 Thomas, Jordan Daniel ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE Second Degree Plano 24-087420A3 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84782-2024 Beasley, Billy Ray ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, F24027447

Third Degree Dallas 027447-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84788-2024 Gibson, Jason Lester ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 24-000634 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84796-2024 Lewis, Leonard Leon, Jr. ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, A429-03252024-

06

Third Degree Plano 24-062044 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84803-2024 Walker, Jonathan Kyle ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT

Third Degree Collin 

County 

Sheriff's 

Office

24102040 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84811-2024 Brown, Christopher 

Underhill

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Plano 24-097321 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84817-2024 Esqueda, Antonio POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-108822 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84824-2024 Guerrero, Efrain Munguia ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Anna APD- 

P2400516

True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84831-2024 Maldonado-Saavedra, 

Maira

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA, F-23-1273-R

State Jail Richardson 2023000414

82

True Bill of 

Indictment
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401-84844-2024 Mullins, Marquel Lamar ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, F24001780

Third Degree Dallas 001780-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84760-2024 Cruz, Jose Bernardino CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY

Third Degree Plano 24-041618A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84763-2024 Storey, William Marshall ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, 417-041024-

7

Third Degree Plano 24-074876 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84764-2024 Storey, William Marshall ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, 

24010810WPD1

Third Degree Wylie 24010810 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84765-2024 Storey, William Marshall VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO, 24013757WPD

Third Degree Wylie 24013757 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84781-2024 Asencio Salguero, Adin 

Leonel

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 24-053816 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84787-2024 Creswell, Jimmie Robert ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT

Third Degree McKinney 24-000427B True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84795-2024 Kwon, Byoung Sik CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, A429-05282024-01

Third Degree Plano 24-110036 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84810-2024 Boone, Jeffery Wayne CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$2,500<

$30K

State Jail Collin 

County 

Sheriff's 

24139579 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84816-2024 Escobar, Wesley Adam ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE Second Degree Plano 24-143054 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84830-2024 Lindstrom, Alexander HARASSMENT BY PERSON IN 

CORR/DET/CIV COM FACIL

Third Degree Plano 24-090895 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84836-2024 Richardson, Derrick 

Eugene

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K State Jail Allen 2023-05025 True Bill of 

Indictment

202404003
ABEBEFE, STEPHEN ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-053657 No Billed

202402715
Arehart, Adam Michael STALKING, A429-02092024-05 Third Degree Plano 24-003526 No Billed

202404324
Brown, Jacqueline AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 24-058145 No Billed
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202404231
Glapion, Christopher 

Ferdinand

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

A429-03112024-02

Second Degree Allen 2024-01058

B

No Billed

202404232

Glapion, Christopher 

Ferdinand

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, A429-03112024-

04

Third Degree Allen 2024-01058

C

No Billed

No Bond

Johnson, Jacorey 

Demond

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, 469-03252024-

A001

Third Degree Plano 24-058279 No Billed

202401753
Jordan, Graham K. VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO

Third Degree Wylie 23043409 No Billed

202403397

Perkins, Shaquilla Sherris ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/O INTENT RETURN, 219-02282024-

2

Third Degree Princeton 24041807 No Billed

No Bond
Redd, Ryan Reagor VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO

Third Degree Princeton 24131829 No Billed

202402479

Treadway, Brandon 

Dillard

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT

Third Degree Collin 

County 

Sheriff's 

24032062 No Billed

No Bond
Vasquez, Edward Frank ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, GJR

Third Degree Prosper 23021099 No Billed

202407229 (cb)
Zorbanos, Austin Deean ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 24-097800 No Billed
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